Eaton 170M1750
Catalog Number: 170M1750
Fuse-link, high speed, 25 A, DC 750 V, size 000, 24 x 36 x 96 mm,
aR, IEC, UL
Eaton Bussmann series high speed
square body fuse
170M1750
FUSE 25A 750V DC 000FU/70 AR CU
051712421560 5027590441469
96 mm 36 mm
32 mm 133 g
No warranty RoHS Compliant
UL Recognized
Product Name Catalog Number
Model Code
UPC EAN
Product Length/Depth Product Height
Product Width Product Weight
Warranty Compliances
Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2023 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
Electrical data
25 A
750 V
AC/DC
12 W
50 kA
Class aR
Product specification
000
Amperage Rating
Voltage rating
Voltage type
Watt losses
Breaking capacity
Class
Fuse size